<u>Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete</u>

Docket No. <u>041052-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/08/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Rose Manor, A.L.F., Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Rose Manor, A.L.F., Inc.

Official Filing						Exp	iratio	on: _											
Last Day to Susp	end:																		
Referred to:	000					_	CCA	(CMP)		ECR	FLL	GC		MMS	PIF	F	RCA	SCR	
("()" indicates Section 2 - OPR		tos s	and ret	urne to	CCA in	10	X	X				<u> </u>		Timo (l Schedu]				
Program Module); A1	0	gnments	WARNIN IT IS	VG: TEI	THIS NTATIV	SCHEDUL E AND S	UBJE	CT TO	REVISI	ON.	ING D	OCUMEN	VT.	<u> </u>			
		FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770									Due Dates								
OPR Staff					<u> </u>	0 Current CASR revision level									Previous Current				
					1. 2.	_													_
					⊣ 3.	_									-		-		-
					4.	\equiv									-				_
					5.	_													
					6.														
Staff Councel					→ 7. 8.	_													
Staff Counsel			.و ا										-				_		
					10.	_													_
<u>OCRs</u>					⊣ 11.														
					12. 13.	_									- 				
					☐ 14.	_													-
					15.														
					16. 17.										 		-		-
					18.														Ξ
					19. 20.	_													_
					21.														_
					22. 23.														_
					24.														_
					25. 26.														_
						_													-
					28.														_
Recommended assignments for hearing				29. 30.		-								+					
and/or deciding this case:					31.	_													
Eull Commission	c.		cian D		32. 33.										 				
Full Commission Commission Panel Hearing Staff					34.												 		-
•					35.														_
Date filed with CCA:					36.														
Initials OPR				37. 38.	_									 				_	
Staff (Counsel			-1178	39.														_
Section 3 - Chai	rman Co	omple	tes		40 . As	ssi	gnment	ts are a	s fo	ollows:					L				_
- Hoomin	a Offic	-02(c)									Duch		0661						
1 1 1				Staff	7				Prehearing Officer Commissioners				ADM	DOCE	IMEN	TNO			
ALL BZ DS	JB BD DV	DV	Exam						BZ	DS	ЭВ	BD	DV	A. A				t	
1 2 2	1 -					1					55	1 70	1						
Where panels ar	e assi	aned .	the se	nior Co	mmission	J er	is Pa	nel Cha	i rma	ın:			L						100
the identical p		Annroyed							112214-05										
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examine assigned the full Commission decides the						a Staff Member is Date:													
assigned the fu	II Com	m1551	on aec	ides th	e case.										7		- an rotage	Contract	
PSC/CCA015-C (Rev		* COMPLETED EVENTS										and the state of t	Construction of the second						

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. <u>041052-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/08/2004</u> Title:

Compliance investigation of Rose Manor, A.L.F., Inc. for

apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Rose Manor, A.L.F., Inc.

Referred to:			CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates	OPR)		X	X			Х	T	T T		
	Completes and returns to	CCA i	n 10 work	days.				Time S	chedule		•
Program Module	A18(a); A10			SCHEDULE							
				VE AND SU							
	Staff Assignments	FOR U	IPDATES C	ONTACT TH	E RECORL	OS SECTION	V: (850)	413-6770			
									D	ue Da	tes
OPR Staff	P Isler	— r	Currer	nt CASR re	vicion	lovol			Previou		Current
VIII JUNI	1 23101		<u> </u>	ic cask ic		icvei			1164100		Carrenc
		1.	Staff R	Recommenda	tion				NONE		11/23/2004
		2.	Agenda						NONE		12/07/2004
		3.	PAA Ord	er - Comp	liance	Investiga	tion		NONE		12/27/2004
		4.									
		5.									
		6.									
Shaff Causas	D. D. al. atta Corre	⊣ 7.									
Staff Counsel	D Rockette-Gray	$-\begin{vmatrix} 8 \\ 9 \end{vmatrix}$									·
		d 10.									
OCRs		∀ 11.									
		12.									
		 13 .							,		
		14.									
		$\begin{array}{c} 15. \\ 16. \end{array}$									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		☐ 17.				-				$\neg \vdash$	
		18.									
		19 .									
		20. 21.								-+	
											
		23.									
		24. 25.	<u></u>								
	-	$\frac{1}{26}$									
		27.									
		_ 28⋅									
Recommended assignments for hearing 30.								 			
and/or deciding		31.							 		
		32.									
Full Commission X Commission Panel 33.											
Hearing	Staff	34.									
B	CC4 00 (15 (2004	35.									
Date filed with	CCA: <u>09/15/2004</u>	$\begin{array}{c} 36. \\ 37. \end{array}$									
Initials OPR		38.									
	Counsel	39.									
		40.									

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

Hrg

Exam

Staff

the identical panel decides the case.

JВ

BD

Commissioners

DS

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

D۷

Approved: Date:

ΒZ

DS JВ BD D۷ X BBIAM

09/15/2004

ADM

Commissioners

* COMPLETED EVENTS

ΒZ

ALL